E THE PRAIRIE SCHOOL

Fall 2017 Primary School Important Dates

Thursday, July 27: PS New-to-Prairie Parent Orientation 8:00AM

Thursday, July 27: POP Family Movie Night

Thursday, August 3: Health Forms and PowerSchool updates due

Monday, August 7: Registration Packet Pickup begins from 8:30AM - 4:00PM at the Welcome Desk
Wednesday, August 16: PS New-to-Prairie Parent Orientation 12:00PM

Thursday, August 17: Used Uniform Swap & Sale

Thursday, August 17: POP PS Family Social

Wednesday, August 23: Opening Day

Thursday, August 31: PS Back-to-School Night/PJ Movie Night

Monday, September 4:Labor Day (school closed)

Wednesday, September 13: Primary School Picture Day

Friday, September 15: TPS Golf Classic at the Racine Country Club, 11:30AM registration
Thursday, September 21: ES Dinner and Dialogue

Monday, September 25: An Evening with Carrie Goldman, author of Bullied

Friday, September 29: Fall Fest

Tuesday, October 3: Kindergarten Dinner and Dialogue

Friday, October 6: Grandparents’ Day (early dismissal at noon)

Monday, October 9 - Tuesday, October 10: Long Fall Weekend (school closed)

Please monitor our school website calendar for the latest updates.



http://www.prairieschool.com/parentresources/school-calendar/

